

ITEM NO.802
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application D. No. 31007/2019 in Civil Appeal No(s).
4202/2008

M.L.GUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORP., GWALIOR

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-09-2019 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

Mentioned by: Mr. Anoop Chaudhari, Sr. Adv. [Mentioned by]
Mr. Pulkit Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 11.09.2019

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER